Grimaldi Deep Sea - China to West Africa / South America Container Service

TAICANG

GRIMALDI GROUP

NINGBO « Express direct service from Taicang & Ningbo to Lagos

NOVEMBER SAILINGS

Ningbo
Taicang
Lagos
Tema
Abidjan
Douala
Dakar

Please contact your local Grimaldi office for more information

Bookings : containerbooking@grimaldishanghai.com

barge connection via Taicang

(PTML) with market leading transit time

Grande
Luanda
0525

| 03-Nov

04-Nov
02-Dec
23-Dec*
08-Dec*
05-Dec*
12-Dec*

« Yangtze river ports Nanjing and Wuhan also available with

TWO SAILINGS PER MONTH FROM OCTOBER

Great
Casablanca
0725

18-Nov |
19-Nov
17-Dec
23-Dec*
29-Dec*
02-Jan*
09-Jan*

*estimated transhipment connections via Lagos


mailto:containerbooking@grimaldishanghai.com

